
RANJEET DESHMUKH DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH CF],NTRE, NAGPTJR
TOTAL HOSPITAI STAFF INCLUDING PARAMEDICAT STAFF INFORMATION

ANNEXURE.XII

s.No. PARTICULARS REQUIRED s.no PAY CODE NAME OF STAFF

MEDICAL STAFF

1 General Surgery ? 1 6204 DR, SANJEEV CHOWKSEY

2 6044 DT. SUSHRUT FULARE

) General Medicine 2 1 107 1 Dr. SHI LPA THAKRE(Deoke)

2 417 DT. NEELIMA R SAOJI

3 Obstetrics & Gynaecology 2 1 5627 DR.PRACHI DIXIT

2 502 5 DR. NIKITA VIJAY

4 ENT 2 1 5409 DR. KANCHAN DIIOTE

) 858 Dr. Ms. SONALI KHADAKKAR

5 Paediatrics 2 1 5546 DT. KIRAN GAIKWAD

? 6038 Dr. RACHANA S0NTAKKFI

6 Anaesthesia 2 1 1252 DT. AJAY WATVE

) 5131 DT. SAVITA CHAUHAN

7 Orthopaedics 2 1 432 DT, P S BADWAIK

2 50 14 DR. RAHUL SAKHARE

B Pharmacologist 1 1 398 DR. AMRUTA DASHPUTRA

9 Radiologist 1 1 563 1 DR. SHEETAL KT]RVE

10 G. DMO 1 1 6295 DR. RUMMANA KHAN

11 Community Medicine 1 1 2130 DT. SHILPA HAJARE

1.2 Hospital Administration 1 1 5983 DR. MANISHA CHOUDHARI

NURSING STAFF

1 Matron 1 1 64 MRS. RITA SHENDE

2 Sister In-charge 6 1 63 MRS, ALKA SAKHARE

2 65 MRS. BABTTA DONGRE (B0RKAR)

3 72 MRS. MALA RASEKAR (NAGRARE)

4 1.62 MS. NILIMA MISAL

5 161 MS. VAISHALI SARODE

, xf{{R.x. 6 /5 MRS. KIRAN PATII-

3 o. r. Nurses lfrf^,!ti6i!!tts\\ 6 565 MRS, SUNIl'A MUNDALE (LOiIAKAR



NAME OF STAFF
S.NO. PARTICULARS REQUIRED s.no PAY CODE

3 5820 MS. BARKHA MOHABIYA

4 2019 MS. VISHAKHA DHENGRE

5 7052 BR. ROHAN MESHRAM

6 7009 MS. APARNA CHAVHAN

4 General Nurses 20 1 1,963 MRS. GAURI SHAHU

2 1.952 MS. RINKU MAKODE

3 1955 MRS. SANGEETA MANKAR (BHONGADEJ

4 565 5 MANISHA SONARE

5 5003 MS. MADHURI ASKAR

6 1956 MS. PORNIMA KHOBRAGADE

7 1.957 MS. SANDHYA SAHU

B 907 MRS. PUSHPA SAWAITHOOL

9 5650 MS. ASHWINI SORDE

10 5002 MS. SUSHAMA KALE

7T 46 MS. USHA UMATE

1.2 t967 MS. VINANTA MESHRAM

13 1968 MS. NIRMALA INGOLE

1,4 5646 MS. PARVATI PATIL

15 5647 MS. MANISHA MOON

1.6 5807 MS. KOMALATA DONGRE

77 5808 MS. MINAKSI TAIWADE

1B 565 1 MS. VAISHALI THAKRE

t9 6179 ASHWINI KELZARKAR

20 5661. MRS. SANGEETA KHORGADE (BARKUNDEJ

5 Labour Rbom Nurses 4 1 5750 MS. SAVITA BHOYAR

2 5006 MS. PRIYA CHAUHAN

J 5772 MS. BHARTI SATPUTE

4 5758 MS. SONALI ZILPE

HEAL'I'H STAFF

I lFemale Health Assistant 1 5344 s M r. vAN DAr.ra o nau ols@gix
1

1 1 535 M R. Govr N De nr r'ierr/.fl?,fo?I:rr,,"
2 Extension Educator Paramedical s



S.NO. PARTICULARS REQUIRED s.no PAY CODE NAME OF STAFF

2 234 MR. ARUN THAWKAR

3 307 MR, NARESH SHASTRAKAR

4 5251 MRS. PASHMEENA BAGDE

4 ECG Technician 1 1 153 MR. PRABHAKAR LOHE

5 Pharmacist 4 1 B4 MRS. NAMARATA SHRIVASTAV

2 63007 DEEPA BINOI

3 6301,6 VANDANA SHARMA

e

4 62075 ARCHANA THAKRE

6 Sr. Radiographer 1 1 1 895 MR. AMIT SHARMA

7 CSSD 2 I 50 105 PURUSHOTTAM DEHEKAR

2 50012 MORESHWAR NIBAJI GAIB HIYE

8 Medical Records 1 1. 6056 MRS. VINITA SHENDE

ENGINEERING STAFF

1 Civil 2 1 601s IIAGDtSH NEWARE

2 6058 SAGAR BHUTE

2 Mechanical 2 t B 159 TOLIRAM BOPCHE

2 Bl47 NITIN KAMBLE

2 Electrical 2 1 5835 MUKESH MAHENDRAKAR

2 7+89 BHASKAR MASKEY

4 Engineering Aid 4 1 8145 PREM KHOBRAGADE

2 8146 GHANSHYAM RAHANGDALE

3 8152 SABULAL NAGESHWAR

4 B 148 NILESTI CHOPDE

OTHER STAFF

I Driver 2 1 53005 RAJIV RAMANAD ARYA

2 53006 JAGDHESH KASEERAM BOPTJI,WAR

2 Carpenter 1 1 7275 LADULAL BHURAJI LOHAR

3 Cooks 2 1 5 0109 KAVITA SAN]AY CHAFLE

2 50112 SHI PLA DHANANJAY KADIKHAYE

+ Barber 1 1 54064 BUNTY MADHUKAR CHeU o uaffi."il?Q;
5 llass IV including chowkiders 55 1 550 14 AVI NAS H PA D MA KA R PAT I LiS7,O1coo,



NAME OF STAFF
S.NO. PARTICULARS REQUIRED s.no PAY CODE

3 55021 RAJENDRA PAMSRAM SASTRAKAR

53012 PRAFUL KAILASH BHAVSAGAR'4

5 54052 SARITA RATAN PAL WAGHMARE

6 52026 LATA VASANTRAO JODANGADE

BHAGWAT CHAN DRABHAN DHOKE
7 51056

8 50094 KISHOR PAN DUMNG SHEMBEKAR

9 5 1057 SUNIL GOVINDRAO GOTHE

10 52038 ITENDRA BHAUMO RAMTEKE

11 530 5B ATUL GOPICHANJI BORKAR

1.2 s2040 RAHUL PARASHRAM KAWARE

13 52041 ABHIJIT PRADIP MESHRAM

1.4 55039 SARITA SURESH THAKRE

15 50100 TARAN CHANDRKANT DUBEY

5204+ GANESH GOPALMO HIRVARKAR16

6001 URGA PURUSHOTTAM SHINGANJODE77

MANGESH DIGAMBAR TEMBHARE18 60164

60163 AVINASH JAYSINGH KULMETHE
1.9

60167 TURAN CHANDMKANT DUBEY20

Z1 60165 VINODKUMAR NARYANRAO BHELE

53061 SURESH BHAUMO THAKRE22

23 54066 TUSHAR RAJU AMBHORE

24 54067 ABHIJEET PRADIP MESHRAM

25 52045 AMOL YUVRAJ SONAGATE

26 60168 SANTOSH BHASKARRO KHOBRAGADE

27 60177 MUKESH JAYPRAKASH GAJBHIYE

28 60170 SHOBHA DHARAMPAL MESHRAM

29 60172 SU REKHA SU DHAKAR JAVADE

.(xi?ah-\. 30 60169 AMIT SUDESH YERGULWAR

31 6021 GAUTAM DATTUJI GAIKWAD

AY )K}
60198 MANOJPATILI=I HINGNAROAU.

\EU__ry zt 5L

6020 TURAN DUBEY(f.*#, 33



NAME OF STAFF

GANESH ATAPATKAR

PRIYAN KA IN DRAPAL TEMBHARE

I

lpeNxelGADARE
I

lorr-gsuwRRI BIsEN

I

lcurtRvR KUMBHARE

I

lvRttoRNe SATAKAR

I

lpneutln KALtsANDE

I

;lar',tRR NEHARE

I

llcHeN onnPRABllA PATI'E

PARTICULARS REQUIRED s,no PAY CODE
s.No.

35 60195

36- 60209

37 60202

3B 60205

39 60208

40 6021.1

41. 60212

+2 60213

43 60215

44 60214

+5 60203 SAYLI MOTGHARE

KARUNA KOCHE

NANDA SANTOSH MESHRAM

AMIT MADAVI

ROSHANI ASHOK CHAVHAN

lxuNRt, BANSoD

I

I no u tt' RAIU KtJ KD E
I

I

lnupRt-tYADAV
I

I

ln,trrRRc YADAV

I

lencHerue YADAV

46 58T22

47 60199

4B 60193

49 60224

50 60222

51 60225

52 60227

53 60231

54 60230

55 60207 NITESH FULKE

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF

MR CHETAN DESHMUKII

MR. RAJENDRA MANEKAR

MR. SUBHASH KARADBHA]AN E

MR. SATISH HANWANl'I]

lun nlnv SHRIKHANDII

1 1 2043
1 Office SuPerintendent

1 1 1569
2 Head Clerk

1 1 751.8
J Cashier

1 1 44
4 StenograPher

2 1 3B
5 UDC

MR. WASUDEO PANDE

MR, KRISHNA DHADSE

Mr. DEEPAK KUMtsHARtl

MR. RAlu MILMILE \,1\ ,=

2 2075

4 1 JJ
6 LDC

2 67 466qb
3 1 570

lfPgl HL!.


